	City of Oakland						Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612	
CITY OF OAKLAND	Legislation Details							
File #:	10-0	0218	Version:	1	Name:	Quan Travel - League	e Of Cities, Denver, CO	
Туре:	City Resolution Status:				Status:	Withdrawn		
File created:	11/17/2010				In control:		Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	
On agenda:	12/7	7/2010			Final actio	n : 12/7/2010		
Title:	Subject:Quan Travel - League Of Cities, Denver, COFrom:Vice Mayor QuanRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Authorizing Council Member Jean Quan To Travel To Denver,CO. On November 30 - December 4, 2010 To Attend The National League Of Cities, "2010 CongressOf Cities & Exposition" And Designating Jean Quan As The City's Representative							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. V	1. View Report.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By				Action	Result	
12/7/2010	1 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council					Withdrawn with No New Da	ate	

Scheduled

*Rules & Legislation Committee

11/18/2010

1